	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V150LA5PX1347
	V150LA5PX1347 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V150LA5PX1347
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 212V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.18995 (This price is for reference only)
		No V150LA5PX1347 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V150LA5PX1347  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LP2032SM-JJ-GTR MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  LOW PROFILE HOLDER CR2032 SMD
P162PT4-36 Conxall/Switchcraft  2 POS MINI-PWR-MZR ML STR
1443417 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
4964-SS-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE LOW NOISE 12"
415-0003-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB/SMB 18" RG-316
415-0044-060 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-RA 60" RG-142
M7LLK-1406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDH14K/MC14G/MDH14K
H7VWH-1510G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU15H/AE15G/HFU15H
0982670833 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 15POS
0982660370 Molex Inc  CBL 34POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 6"
A-MCSS-80030 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 SFTP PATCH GREY 3M
M3AAA-1618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC16A/MC16M/MSC16A
24-012-208 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 24POS
2106718-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY DEVICE-OUT 10FT
5221C SL005 Alpha Wire  5221C SLATE 100 FT
M4650 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 40COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
5366C SL001 Alpha Wire  5366C SLATE 1000 FT
1300980064 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC 1/2 .312-.375 W/O-RING
0192520138 Molex Inc  TIE 5.9 INCH 40LB BLACK
PCD6B Panduit Corp  CLAMP 2-1/2" CONDUIT
SE150P-TR0 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXP BLK 1.50" (38.1MM)
ICFX3WH-X Panduit Corp  FITTING PWR INS CRNR LDP3 WHT
1410-L210-L2F1-S02-3.15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3.15A 250VAC 50VDC
UPG66-22090-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-1REC4-38943-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FWA-10A10F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 150V HS FERRULE
021602.5MXESPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0225008.MXUP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST 2AG 8A
0318.300HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 3AG .300A AXIAL
0274003.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V RADIAL FAST
MJS 6-R TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V SLOW 5X15 TR
0217.040MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .040A FAST 5X20 IEC AXIAL
20KPA240CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 240VWM 387VC AXIAL
5KP78C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 78VWM 132.3VC AXIAL
P4KE160AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC AXIAL
P6KE18AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC AXIAL
MXP5KE16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO41
MXLPLAD30KP85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC PLAD
1.5KE75-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60.7VWM 109VC 1.5KE
V68ZC05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 100A DISC 5MM
	V150LA5PX1347  keywords
	    	V150LA5PX1347
	V150LA5PX1347  Littelfuse Inc
	V150LA5PX1347  pdf
	V150LA5PX1347  datasheet
	V150LA5PX1347  price
	V150LA5PX1347  distributor
	electronic components V150LA5PX1347
	V150LA5PX1347  Circuit Protection
	V150LA5PX1347  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V150LA5PX1347  VARISTOR 212V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	V150LA5PX1347
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .